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Statement
of
Affairs
of

Mining
Companies
as

published
in

accordance
with
"The
Mining
Companies
Act,

1886,"
and
Amendment
Act, 1890—continued. Name

of
Company.

Date
ofRegistration.
Number

NucS^5
aof

Nominal

of
Shares.

,X£||.
Capital.

Subscribed Capital.

Value
of
Scrip

given
to Shareholders.

Arvrnrrrrt
Number

Amount
of
Capital

„aid
cm

of
Shares

Arrears
ol

Calls
Amount
of

actually
paid
up.

,,£?«,"£
for-

Arreais
ot
cans.
Dividends
paid.

persnare.
feited
.

NELSON
DISTBICT—

contv,
,ued.

BoyalFiery
Cross Golden

Bar
Success Exchange

Quartz-mining
Company

Davis
and
Garr

Terrace
Sluicing
Company
\

Mont
D'Or Wakamarina

Golden
Bar

South
Pacific

Extended
Humphrey's
Gully

Ross
United

2
June,
1888

27
Sept.,

1879

30
Oct.,

1891

13
July,
1891

23
May,

1S90

13
Mar.,

1890

25
July,
1882

22
Jan.,

1889

26
Oct.,

1882 —May,
1883 —May,

1883
24,000 32,250 24,000 24,00024,000 2,000 12,0007,000 36,000 150,000 150,000

£

£

a.
d.

24
,.000

24,000
13,850
0

0

32,250
32,250
30,906
5

0

24,000
12,000
12,000
0

0

24,000
12,000
12,000
0

0

24,000
6,000
2,100
0

0

1,385
2,000
864
15
0

12,000
12,000
12,000
0

0

6,138
7,000

1,675
8

4

36,000
36,000
36,000
0

0

150,000
150,000

67,000
0

0

150,000
150,000

46,500
0

0

1,297,908
1,017,950

739,589
6

6

£

a.
d.

12,000
0

0

19,081
5

0

864'15
0

5,132'
0

0

£

s.
d.

1,837
10
0

11,776
11
6

230
0

0

177
3

9

1,800
4

4

242
0

0

10,800
0

0

1,675
8

4

2,032
0
11

62,984
0

0

45,450
12
6

£
s.
d.

0
11
6

0
19
2

0

0

3

0

0

3

0

19
0
17
0

0
18
0

0

7

0

0

17
0
19
0

0
19
0

2,750 1,937 13,075 2,550460 2,957 29,1464,016701

£

s.
d.

48"8
6

122
16
3

246
17
11

46
0

0

109
"9
6

£

s.
d.

24,168'15
0

18,60o"
0

0

77,00o'
0

0

103,500
0

0

Totals
..

ll,335,
798
|

4,017,950
739,589
6

6

321,996
0

0|

310,282
5
10
I

I

172,375
3,888
0
10

390,632
2

5

Rees
ValleyBluespur

and
Gabriel's
Gully

Longwood
Sluicing

Rise
and
Shine Amalgamated

Waipori
Deep

Lead

Roxburgh
Amalgamated
Sluicing

Sew
Hoy,
Big

Beach
Jutland

Flat
(Waipori)

Sandhills CromwellDunedin
No.
2

Bonanza United
Hercules Undaunted

30
Aug.,

1890
1

Feb.,
1888

15
Oct.,

1888
22
July,
1890

20
Dec,

1889
2
Mar.,

1889
9

Dec,
1889
2
July,
1890
2
Aug.,

18S9

14
Nov.,

1889
29
Aug.,

1887
16
July,
1890

13
Aug.,

1888 —Mar.,
1878

14,060 130,000300 10,000 12,50030,000 54,000 15,00025,000 110,0003,000 12,000 12,000120

OTAGO
DISTBICT.

14,000
14,000
14,000

0

0

90,000
130,000

90,000
0

0

290|

3,000
2,574
10
0

10,000
3,000
3,000
0

0

12,050
12,500
12,050

0

0

29,565
30,000
29,565
0

0

54,000
108,000
108,000

0

0

15,000
15,000
15,000
0

0

25,000
12,500
12,500

0

0

108,021
110,000
108,021

0

0

2,992
3,000
2,992
0

0

12,000
1,200

336
0

0

12,000
12,000
12,000

0

0

120

9,600
9,600
0

0

OTA(
0

DISTBICT.
13,650

0

0

30,000
0

0

2,574
10
0

1,500
0

0

6,150
0

0

15,000
0

0

72,000
0

0

3,750
0

0

4,000
0

0

97,218
18
0

1,050
0

0

30,000
0

0

2,454
10
0

1,440
15
0

5,823
1

0

13,101
2

4

8,757
15
0

4,000
0

0

7,142
4

0

8,499
1

0

2,655
8

0

336
0

0

4,125
0

0

9,600
0

0

0
19
6

10
0 £2/10-£10060 10

0

10
0

1
10
0

0

8

0

0
10
0

0
19
7i

0
17
9

0

0

6|

0
15
0 10.0

14,000 130,0003,0003,000 12,50030,000 108,000 15,000 12,500 110,0003,000 1,200 12,0009,600
14,000

0

0

90,000
0

0

2,574
10
0

3,000
0

0

12,050
0

0

29,565
0

0

108,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

12,500
0

0

108,021
0

0

2,992
0

0

336
0

0

12,000
0

0

9,600
0

0

•• 340

175
10
0

596
5

0

76
10
0

6
14
4

17
5

0

825 225

6,72710
0

200 3,417
8o"o
0

592
7

0

849'
18
10

9,000
0

0

4,125
0

0

2,732'
8

0

7,800
0

0

•■

••

Totals
..

I

427,920427,920
I

385,038|
463,800
419,638
10
0

258,968
8

0

98,984
16
4

2,007
1,544
11
4

17,259
18
0

Boxburgh
Gold

Golden
Bun EttrickGold

..
Dunedin Waipapa Matakitaki Six-mile

Beach
Upper
Waitaki
Alluvial

EnterprisePhoenix
Water-race Greenstone

Sluicing

20
Aug.,

1891
29
June,
1891

29
Aug.,

1890
1

Sept.,
1881

23
Dec,

1890
7
July,
1892

19
Oct.,

1889
3

Sept.,
1889

24
Aug.,

1891

12
Oct.,

1867
8

Dee.,
1888

5,000 5,000 4,500 8,7005,000 2,000 12,00024,000 1,2001,0007,0005,000 5,000 4,500 8,7005,000 2,000 12,00024,000 1,2001,0007,000 75,400
5,000 5,000 4,500 8,700 4,705 1,455 12,00024,000 1,2001,0007,000

DBEDi
ING
COMPANi:
S.

1,856
5

0

2,165
10
0

1,871
15
0

7,540
0

0

1,870
4

6

474
10
0

7,449
0

0

5,950
0

0

1,140
0

0

1,500
0

0

2,702
10
0

0
16
0

0
19
0

0
15
0

0
17
4

0
10
0

0

8

0

0
17
6

0

8

6

0
19
0

1
10
0

0
11
6

1,085
144
0

0

52
15
0

3

5

0

5,000 5,000 4,500 8,700 2,500 2,000 12,000 12,0001,2001,5007,000
2,500
0

0

3,000
0

0

2,500
0

0

8,700
0

0

2,382
10
0

1,455
0

0

12,000
0

0

12,000
0

0

1,200
0'
0

1,500
0

0

7,000
0

0

2,500
0

0

2,000
0

0

2,000
0

0

506'
0

0

2,256'
0

0

5,000
0

0

288

12
5

6

107
10
0

51
0

0

10,926'
0

0

1,206'
0

0

1,506'
0

0

2,300
0

0

5,42510
0

1,050
0

0

Totals
..

75,400
74,620
61,400

18,595
10
0

54,237
10
0

17,550
0

0

34,519
14
6

1,373
370
15
6
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